
Quantity

500

400

300

200

150

100

50

35

City State Zip Tel. # Quantity

Signature: Date:                       E-mail:

** To be billed, scan and e-mail completed order form to info@motivosmag.com.

** Only $20 for single annual subscription. Just $40 to add 10 copies of current 
issue to existing subscription. Includes Educator Toolkit. Order today!

Send your check with completed order form (or pay from our website) to:
Motivos magazine, P.O. Box 34391, Philadelphia, PA 19101.

tel. 267-283-1733   e-mail: info@motivosmag.com

Cost for Bulk Copies of Motivos

One Year Subscription

$1,975.00

$4,025.00

$3,575.00

$3,125.00

Check box to left 
for access to 

Motivos virtual teen 
magazine club, or 
to host a virtual or 
in-person Motivos 

program or 
speaker.

2023-2024 Subscription Order Form for Motivos magazine

School/Org.Name Address

$1,375.00

$775.00

$575.00

$2,425.00

I am authorized by this school/organization to place this order on the school/org.'s behalf and further ackowledge that 
the school/org. agrees to pay the cost associated with the order within 15 days of receipt of invoice.
                                                                                                                    

*Orders can be paid for by check or credit card. Please indicate if you prefer to pay by credit card. It 
will incur a 3% service fee.


