## 2023-2024 Subscription Order Form for Motivos magazine

Cost for	Cost for Bulk Copies of Motivos				
Quantity	One Year Subscription				
500	\$4,025.00				
400	\$3,575.00				
300	\$3,125.00				
200	\$2,425.00				
150	\$1,975.00				
100	\$1,375.00				
50	\$775.00				
35	\$575.00				



 \*\* Only \$20 for single annual subscription. Just \$40 to add 10 copies of current issue to existing subscription. Includes Educator Toolkit. Order today!
Send your check with completed order form (or pay from our website) to:

*Motivos* magazine, P.O. Box 34391, Philadelphia, PA 19101.

tel. 267-283-1733 e-mail: info@motivosmag.com

Name	School/Org.	Address	City	State	Zip	Tel. #	Quantity

I am authorized by this school/organization to place this order on the school/org.'s behalf and further ackowledge that the school/org. agrees to pay the cost associated with the order within 15 days of receipt of invoice.

Signature:	Date:	E-mail:

Check box to left for access to Motivos virtual teen magazine club, or to host a virtual or in-person Motivos program or speaker.

\*\* To be billed, scan and e-mail completed order form to info@motivosmag.com.

\*Orders can be paid for by check or credit card. Please indicate if you prefer to pay by credit card. It will incur a 3% service fee.